WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL - PROVOST'S FUND

Account for the Period 1st April 2007 to 3 May 2007

Balance B/Fwd at 1st April 2007

Add : Bank Interest

Less: Donations -

Clydebank Male Voice Choir
Clydebank Male Voice Choir
Kilpatrick Activity Fund

Arnold Henderson trophy
Erskine Hospital

Robin House Children's Hospice

Balance as at 3 May 2007
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300.00
60.00
100.00
50.00
100.00

250.00

Appendix C

£
2,702.60

29.93

2,732.53

860.00

_ 1,872.53



