Appendix C

WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL - PROVOST'S FUND

	Balance B/Fwd at 1st April 2007	£ £ 2,702.60	
Add :	Bank Interest	29.93	
		2,732.53	-
Less :	Donations -		
	Clydebank Male Voice Choir Clydebank Male Voice Choir Kilpatrick Activity Fund Arnold Henderson trophy Erskine Hospital Robin House Children's Hospice	300.00 60.00 100.00 50.00 100.00 250.00	
	Balance as at 3 May 2007	860.00 1,872.53	-

Account for the Period 1st April 2007 to 3 May 2007